1D:202 145330 Name : CCONDE 25mm/s  0.5~35Hz AC: 50Hz 10mm/mv
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Name : CCONDE MAMAD

Sex
Age
HR

R-R
P-R
QRS

I Male
1 30
. 89
. 638 ms
: 164 ms
- 96 ms
ms

|=8

pm

QT/QTC : 340/414
P/QRS/T: 81/ 72/ 68 °

RVS/SV1: 2
RVS+SV1: 1
QTcF 0

.392/-0.956 mv
mv

436
.532



